
Championnat FRSO de Sprint
Barvaux 16.3.2024

Hermathenae

Frédérique FOSSOUL
CO Liège
Circuit : D. Open
Distance : 2670m
Temps : 0:22:40 (8'29"/km)

5/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Fanny TILKIN 0:17:36
2. Rosemonde LEONARD 0:21:04
3. Laura HEYMANS 0:21:09

1. 102 00:01:07 160m 6'59"/km
2. 104 00:00:52 00:01:59 110m 7'53"/km
3. 103 00:00:56 00:02:55 131m 7'07"/km
4. 94 00:00:30 00:03:25 46m 10'52"/km
5. 95 00:01:51 00:05:16 277m 6'41"/km
6. 96 00:01:49 00:07:05 221m 8'13"/km
7. 97 00:00:37 00:07:42 86m 7'10"/km
8. 98 00:00:45 00:08:27 74m 10'08"/km
9. 99 00:00:45 00:09:12 85m 8'49"/km

10. 100 00:01:29 00:10:41 110m 13'29"/km
11. 119 00:02:42 00:13:23 389m 6'56"/km
12. 121 00:02:35 00:15:58 317m 8'09"/km
13. 109 00:00:29 00:16:27 52m 9'18"/km
14. 123 00:00:38 00:17:05 73m 8'41"/km
15. 111 00:02:03 00:19:08 96m 21'21"/km
16. 112 00:02:10 00:21:18 156m 13'53"/km
17. 114 00:00:24 00:21:42 67m 5'58"/km
18. 122 00:00:37 00:22:19 95m 6'29"/km
19. 115 00:00:11 00:22:30 46m 3'59"/km
20. 999 00:00:10 00:22:40 33m 5'03"/km
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